2018-19 Richmond Spider Swimming and Diving Times

Date

Oct. 13

Oct. 13

Oct. 19

Oct. 20

Nov. 3

Nov. 15-17
Nov. 30-Dec.1
Jan. 19

Jan. 26

Feb. 1-2
Feb.21-24
March 3
March 11-13
March 20-22

Opponent

Bucknell and Boston Univ.
Boston Univ.

Richmond Duals
Richmond Duals

East Carolina (Dives)
Patriot Invite

George Washington
Villanova

James Madison

Navy

Atlantic 10 Championships
Tar Heel Last Chance Meet
NCAA Zone Diving

NCAA Championship

w/L Score

L 176-123

L 176-122
W 172-112
W 167-132
No Team Scores

6th/9 teams 301

1 133-71

L 181-115

L 196.5-103.5
L 135.5-93.5

4th/11 teams 505
No Team Scores
No Team Scores
No Team Scores

Location
Lewisburg, Pa.
Lewisburg, Pa.
Richmond, Va.
Richmond, Va.
Greenville, N.C.
Fairfax, Va.
Washington, D.C.
Villanova, Pa.
Robins Center
Annapolis, Md.
Geneva, Ohio
Chapel Hill, N.C.
Annapolis, Md.
Austin, Texas

2018-19 Richmond Women’s Swimming and Diving Individual Results

Times listed represent fastest time of Prelim or Final of respective meet, or final results if available prelim times not available

Italics - School Record; Bold - Team season best

50 Freestyle
Hannah Gouger

Eliza Manning
Kristine Mihm
Maggie Purcell
Brynn Robertson
Mallory Shake
Morgan Soulia

100 Freestyle
Eliza Manning
Kristine Mihm
Grace Palfreyman
Maggie Purcell
Brynn Robertson
Mallory Shake
Morgan Soulia
Lauren Wallace

200 Freestyle
Lexie Gilbert

Hannah Gouger
Eliza Manning
Kristine Mihm
Grace Palfreyman
Nicole Piercy
Mallory Shake
Morgan Soulia
Lauren Wallace

Bucknell RD vs. RD vs. Patriot  George
Boston U. Davidson  Duquesne Invite Washington
2434 2429 —== 23.93 24.42
- - 23.95
2567 2494 257 2532 24.57
2472 2497 --- --- 24.54
2520 2494 2495 24.95 ===
25.09
5199 --- 52.35 52.76 ==
5537 54.65 5434 5470 -
-- 53.86 54.02 54.39 -
- - 2:0036 --- 1:59.24
-- - 1:56.17  ---
1:53.63 --- 1:53.44  ---
--- 15733 15754 15761 ---
1:59.31 1:57.78  ---
2:00.01  ---
-- - --- 1:53.86  1:58.85
1:56.63 1:55.42  --- 1:5437  ---

Villanova JMU Navy A-10 Last
Chance

--- --- 24.41 23.09 ---
24.07 23.92 --- 23.50 ===
24.68 23.91
24.60
28.10 26.80 26.66 25.49 ---
24.95 --- 24.95 24.10 ---
51.77 5089  ---
54.96 53.25 55.00 51.82 ---
52.09
52.88
1:0042 --- 58.75 55.60 ---
--- 53.95 54.31 52.99 ---
53.43

- --- --- 51.14 ---
1:5847  -- 1:59.65  1:5536  ---

- - -- 1:5246  ---

- 2:0012  --- 1:56.79  ---
1:55.10  1:55.64  1:56.00  1:49.17 ---
1:55.99  1:56.06  1:5474  1:4940 ---

NCAA
Championships



Bucknell RD vs.

Boston U.
400 Freestyle
Nicole Piercy
Grace Palfreyman  ---

500 Freestyle
Ashley Meyer

Grace Palfreyman 5:18.19
Nicole Piercy
Morgan Soulia
Lauren Wallace

500 Freestyle
Nicole Piercy 5:13.66

Morgan Soulia 5:10.22
Lauren Wallace  5:19.94

1000 Freestyle
Grace Palfreyman 10:58.26

Nicole Piercy 10:45.91

1650 Freestyle
Lexie Gilbert 18:06.84

Grace Palfreyman  ---
Nicole Piercy
Morgan Soulia  17:59.17

100 Backstroke

Hannah Gouger  ---
Eliza Manning
Kristine Mihm
Brynn Robertson  ---
Ellie Ronan 59.32
Morgan Soulia 59.85

200 Backstroke

Lexie Gilbert ---
Hannah Gouger  2:03.68
Nicole Piercy ---
Grace Palfreyman 2:16.99
Ellie Ronan 2:10.46

100 Breaststroke

Jenna Carastro  1:10.96
Lexie Gilbert
Ashley Meyer 1:12.49
Maggie Purcell
Morgan Soulia 1:07.53

200 Breaststroke

Jenna Carastro 2:34.65
Lexie Gilbert 2:31.88
Ashley Meyer 2:32.80
Maggie Purcell  2:21.24

100 Butterfly
Jenna Carastro 1:02.63

Eliza Manning

Davidson

5:16.78

58.28

58.24

2:03.41
2:17.58
2:06.68

1:12.46

2:28.88
2:34.21
2:21.95

1:01.91
57.85

RD vs.
Duquesne

18:17.64
17:56.89

2:02.43

2:08.80

1:11.02
1:13.16
1:05.05

2:34.92
2:28.49
2:35.29
2:20.10

Patriot
Invite

5:05.99

5:04.75

18:14.10
17:38.41

56.33
58.70
1:01.90

58.13

2:08.01
2:03.55
2:09.72

2:04.78

2:24.33
2:33.24

1:03.09
57.90

George
Washington

4:06.45
4:12.62

1:09.72
1:12.99
1:05.78
1:10.36

Villanova

5:18.58

5:17.17
5:10.85

11:00.11
10:32.46

56.36

1:07.19
59.27

2:09.38
2:03.91

2:09.13

1:11.28
1:04.87

2:27.68

2:32.54
2:19.66

1:03.03
58.50

5:05.42

5:09.41

10:51.70

5:07.32

5:07.53

10:31.80 ---

2:00.63

2:07.67

1:08.93

1:05.59

2:24.70
2:29.69
2:18.80

1:00.70

18:13.72
17:31.13

A-10

5:03.10
4:54.01

4:56.66

4:51.63

4:51.91

Last
Chance

16:51.02 ---

52.95

1:00.42
56.04

1:54.36

2:20.69
2:21.40
2:22.90
2:16.29

55.58

1:53.56

2:18.80

NCAA
Championships

1:55.72



Bucknell RD vs.

Boston U. Davidson

Ashley Meyer
Kristine Mihm ---
Ellie Ronan

Mallory Shake
Morgan Soulia
Lauren Wallace

200 Butterfl
Jenna Carastro

Lexie Gilbert
Ashley Meyer
Nicole Piercy

200 Butterfl
Jenna Carastro —_—

Lexie Gilbert
Ashley Meyer
Nicole Piercy
Morgan Soulia
Lauren Wallace

2001IM
Jenna Carastro
Lexie Gilbert
Eliza Manning ===
Ashley Meyer
Maggie Purcell ---
Ellie Ronan ---
Morgan Soulia

400 IM

Jenna Carastro
Lexie Gilbert
Ashley Meyer
Grace Palfreyman  ---
Nicole Piercy

1:01.09 1:00.88
1:01.73 ---

58.79

2:13.81

21404 ---

2:11.68

2:11.89  2:09.79

2:13.14  2:12.80

2:19.19 2:19.78

2:08.56 2:07.87

Bucknell RD vs.

Boston U. Davidson

1-Meter Diving

Alex Beran 217.25
Maddy Chao 233.20
Natalie Hawley  174.50
Sydney Weiskopf  ---
Emma Yeakley 179.60

3-Meter Diving

Alex Beran 244.90
Maddy Chao 201.90
Natalie Hawley  159.05
Sydney Weiskopf  ---
Emma Yeakley 211.95

Platform Diving
Alex Beran ---

22230
253.45
181.70

202.65

230.05
230.70
185.30

202.00

RD vs.
Duquesne

1:00.57

58.40

4:45.64
4:39.53
4:51.84

4:37.49

RD vs.
Duquesne

229.15
245.65
184.10

218.00

231.20
238.95
182.90

205.65

Patriot
Invite
1:01.13
59.65
1:01.90
57.85
58.99

2:06.65
2:14.45

2:19.62
2:11.62
2:06.34

2:09.41
2:07.22

4:46.14
4:36.30
4:50.90
4:47.40
4:32.87

ECU
Tri-Meet

228.55
233.60
205.70
240.25
216.15

209.45
240.15
180.25
240.25
230.15

George
Washington

1:02.05
1:02.74
1:00.95

Patriot
Invite

228.65
251.50
241.10
207.00

222.90
205.10
252.35
201.25

Villanova

1:01.68

4:36.32
4:50.05
4:47.04
4:31.57

George
Washington

231.23
279.45
231.53
197.70

249.90
264.75
288.30
189.75

MU

2:12.69
2:21.27
2:11.32

Villanova

207.21
237.96
201.22

226.49

24435
24435

204.22

MU

245.16
21239
185.16
220.13
240.96

255.90
254.47
194.47
277.20
207.14

2:09.02

2:16.10

2:02.11

2:03.85

2:03.53
2:03.83
2:02.24

4:29.89
4:21.54
4:38.02

4:20.53

Navy

234.08
253.35
201.08
263.93
205.35

282.75
240.38
179.93
257.78
216.53

188.70

UNC Last
Chance

A-10

232.40
249.80
190.85
237.75
208.10

262.55
273.35
164.50
262.30
217.05

NCAA

Championships

Last
Chance

NCAA
Zones

181.50
171.75

180.65

214.20
204.35

216.20

178.55



100 Freestyle Relay Time Date

1. Gouger, Wallace, Purcell, Shake 45.22 11/30/18
2. Soulia, Gilbert, Palfreyman, Mihm 45.75 11/30/18
3. Carastro, Robertson, Meyer, Piercy 48.11 11/30/18
200 Freestyle Relay Time Date

1. Gouger, Manning, Mihm, Purcell 1:33.55 2/21/19
2. Manning, Purcell, Shake, Gouger 1:35.87 2/1/19

3. Manning, Gouger, Soulia, Purcell 1:36.79 10/20/18
200 Medley Relay Time Date

1. Gouger, Purcell, Soulia, Manning 1:41.68 2/20/19
2. Gouger, Purcell, Ronan, Manning 1:45.80 1/26/19
3. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Mihm 1:46.82 1/19/19
400 Freestyle Relay Time Date

1. Manning, Gouger, Soulia, Wallace 3:22.60 2/23/19
2. Gouger, Manning, Wallace, Shake 3:30.78 1/26/19
3. Soulia, Gouger, Wallace, Manning 3:32.15 11/17/18
400 Medley Relay Time Date

1. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Soulia 3:42.76 2/22/19
2. Gouger, Purcell, Wallace, Soulia 3:51.62 10/20/18
3. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Shake 3:53.93 2/1/19
800 Freestyle Relay Time Date

1. Soulia, Palfreyman, Wallace, Piercy 7:19.20 2/20/19
2. Piercy, Gilbert, Palfreyman, Wallace 7:40.94 11/17/18



