

2018-19 Richmond Spider Swimming and Diving Times

Date	Opponent	W/L	Score	Location
Oct. 13	Bucknell and Boston Univ.	L	176-123	Lewisburg, Pa.
Oct. 13	Boston Univ.	L	176-122	Lewisburg, Pa.
Oct. 19	Richmond Duals	W	172-112	Richmond, Va.
Oct. 20	Richmond Duals	W	167-132	Richmond, Va.
Nov. 3	East Carolina (Dives)	No Team Scores		Greenville, N.C.
Nov. 15-17	Patriot Invite	6th/9 teams	301	Fairfax, Va.
Nov. 30-Dec.1	George Washington	L	133-71	Washington, D.C.
Jan. 19	Villanova	L	181-115	Villanova, Pa.
Jan. 26	James Madison	L	196.5-103.5	Robins Center
Feb. 1-2	Navy	L	135.5-93.5	Annapolis, Md.
Feb. 21-24	Atlantic 10 Championships	4th/11 teams	505	Geneva, Ohio
March 3	Tar Heel Last Chance Meet	No Team Scores		Chapel Hill, N.C.
March 11-13	NCAA Zone Diving	No Team Scores		Annapolis, Md.
March 20-22	NCAA Championship	No Team Scores		Austin, Texas

2018-19 Richmond Women's Swimming and Diving Individual Results

Times listed represent fastest time of Prelim or Final of respective meet, or final results if available prelim times not available

Italics - School Record; Bold - Team season best

	Bucknell Boston U.	RD vs. Davidson	RD vs. Duquesne	Patriot Invite	George Washington	Villanova	JMU	Navy	A-10	Last Chance	NCAA Championships
50 Freestyle											
Hannah Gouger	24.34	24.29	---	23.93	24.42	---	---	24.41	23.09	---	---
Eliza Manning	---	---	23.95	---	---	24.07	23.92	---	23.50	---	---
Kristine Mihm	25.67	24.94	25.17	25.32	24.57	---	24.68	---	23.91	---	---
Maggie Purcell	24.72	24.97	---	---	24.54	---	---	24.60	---	---	---
Brynn Robertson	---	---	---	---	---	28.10	26.80	26.66	25.49	---	---
Mallory Shake	25.20	24.94	24.95	24.95	---	24.95	---	24.95	24.10	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	---	---	25.09	---	---	---	---	---	---
100 Freestyle											
Eliza Manning	51.99	---	52.35	52.76	---	---	51.77	---	50.89	---	---
Kristine Mihm	55.37	54.65	54.34	54.70	---	54.96	53.25	55.00	51.82	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	52.09	---	---
Maggie Purcell	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	52.88	---	---	---
Brynn Robertson	---	---	---	---	---	1:00.42	---	58.75	55.60	---	---
Mallory Shake	---	53.86	54.02	54.39	---	---	53.95	54.31	52.99	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	---	---	---	53.43	---	---	---	---	---
Lauren Wallace	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	51.14	---	---
200 Freestyle											
Lexie Gilbert	---	---	2:00.36	---	1:59.24	---	---	---	---	---	---
Hannah Gouger	---	---	---	1:56.17	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Eliza Manning	1:53.63	---	1:53.44	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Kristine Mihm	---	---	---	---	---	1:58.47	---	1:59.65	1:55.36	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	---	1:57.33	1:57.54	1:57.61	---	---	---	---	1:52.46	---	---
Nicole Piercy	1:59.31	1:57.78	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Mallory Shake	---	---	---	2:00.01	---	---	2:00.12	---	1:56.79	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	---	1:53.86	1:58.85	1:55.10	1:55.64	1:56.00	1:49.17	---	---
Lauren Wallace	1:56.63	1:55.42	---	1:54.37	---	1:55.99	1:56.06	1:54.74	1:49.40	---	---

	Bucknell Boston U.	RD vs. Davidson	RD vs. Duquesne	Patriot Invite	George Washington	Villanova	JMU	Navy	A-10	Last Chance	NCAA Championships
400 Freestyle											
Nicole Piercy	---	---	---	---	4:06.45	---	---	---	---	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	---	---	---	---	4:12.62	---	---	---	---	---	---
500 Freestyle											
Ashley Meyer	---	---	---	5:35.29	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	5:18.19	5:16.78	5:17.03	5:14.37	---	5:18.58	---	---	5:03.10	---	---
Nicole Piercy	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	4:54.01	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	---	---	---	5:17.17	---	---	---	---	---
Lauren Wallace	---	---	---	---	---	5:10.85	---	---	4:56.66	---	---
500 Freestyle											
Nicole Piercy	5:13.66	5:15.50	5:14.21	5:05.99	---	---	5:05.42	5:07.32	4:51.63	---	---
Morgan Soulia	5:10.22	---	5:08.24	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Lauren Wallace	5:19.94	---	---	5:04.75	---	---	5:09.41	5:07.53	4:51.91	---	---
1000 Freestyle											
Grace Palfreyman	10:58.26	---	---	---	---	11:00.11	10:51.70	---	---	---	---
Nicole Piercy	10:45.91	---	---	---	---	10:32.46	10:31.80	---	---	---	---
1650 Freestyle											
Lexie Gilbert	18:06.84	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	---	---	18:17.64	18:14.10	---	---	---	18:13.72	---	---	---
Nicole Piercy	---	---	17:56.89	17:38.41	---	---	---	17:31.13	16:51.02	---	---
Morgan Soulia	17:59.17	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
100 Backstroke											
Hannah Gouger	---	---	55.56	56.33	56.49	56.36	55.46	---	52.95	---	53.14
Eliza Manning	---	58.28	---	58.70	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Kristine Mihm	---	---	---	1:01.90	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Brynn Robertson	---	---	---	---	---	1:07.19	1:06.94	---	1:00.42	---	---
Ellie Ronan	59.32	58.24	58.15	58.13	---	59.27	59.51	---	56.04	---	---
Morgan Soulia	59.85	---	---	---	1:02.78	---	---	---	---	---	---
200 Backstroke											
Lexie Gilbert	---	---	---	2:08.01	---	2:09.38	---	---	---	---	---
Hannah Gouger	2:03.68	2:03.41	2:02.43	2:03.55	---	2:03.91	2:00.63	2:03.72	1:54.36	1:53.56	1:55.72
Nicole Piercy	---	---	---	2:09.72	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	2:16.99	2:17.58	---	---	---	---	---	2:13.90	---	---	---
Ellie Ronan	2:10.46	2:06.68	2:08.80	2:04.78	---	2:09.13	2:07.67	---	2:00.16	---	---
100 Breaststroke											
Jenna Carastro	1:10.96	---	1:11.02	---	---	---	1:08.93	---	1:06.20	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	---	---	---	---	1:09.72	---	---	---	---	---	---
Ashley Meyer	1:12.49	1:12.46	1:13.16	1:13.13	1:12.99	1:11.28	---	---	---	---	---
Maggie Purcell	---	---	1:05.05	---	1:05.78	1:04.87	1:05.59	---	1:03.88	---	---
Morgan Soulia	1:07.53	---	---	---	1:10.36	---	---	---	---	---	---
200 Breaststroke											
Jenna Carastro	2:34.65	---	2:34.92	---	---	2:27.68	---	2:29.01	2:20.69	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	2:31.88	2:28.88	2:28.49	2:24.33	---	---	2:24.70	2:23.56	2:21.40	---	---
Ashley Meyer	2:32.80	2:34.21	2:35.29	2:33.24	---	2:32.54	2:29.69	2:30.36	2:22.90	---	---
Maggie Purcell	2:21.24	2:21.95	2:20.10	---	---	2:19.66	2:18.80	---	2:16.29	2:18.80	---
100 Butterfly											
Jenna Carastro	1:02.63	1:01.91	---	1:03.09	1:02.33	1:03.03	1:00.70	---	---	---	---
Eliza Manning	---	57.85	---	57.90	---	58.50	---	---	55.58	---	---

	Bucknell Boston U.	RD vs. Davidson	RD vs. Duquesne	Patriot Invite	George Washington	Villanova	JMU	Navy	A-10	UNC Last Chance	NCAA Championships
Ashley Meyer	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	1:02.91	---	---
Kristine Mihm	---	---	---	1:01.13	1:02.05	---	---	---	---	---	---
Ellie Ronan	1:01.09	1:00.88	1:00.57	59.65	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Mallory Shake	1:01.73	---	---	1:01.90	1:02.74	1:01.68	---	---	---	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	---	57.85	1:00.95	---	57.97	---	---	---	---
Lauren Wallace	---	58.79	58.40	58.99	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

200 Butterfly

Jenna Carastro	---	2:13.81	---	2:11.66	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	2:14.04	---	---	---	---	---	2:12.69	---	---	---	---
Ashley Meyer	---	---	---	---	---	---	2:21.27	---	---	---	---
Nicole Piercy	---	2:11.68	---	---	---	---	2:11.32	---	---	---	---

200 Butterfly

Jenna Carastro	---	---	---	---	---	2:17.46	---	2:20.04	2:09.02	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	---	---	---	---	---	2:11.63	---	---	---	---	---
Ashley Meyer	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	2:20.66	2:16.10	---	---
Nicole Piercy	---	---	---	---	---	2:09.39	---	---	---	---	---
Morgan Soulia	---	---	2:07.46	2:06.65	---	---	---	2:10.40	2:02.11	---	---
Lauren Wallace	2:11.89	2:09.79	2:11.49	2:14.45	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

200 IM

Jenna Carastro	---	---	---	2:19.62	---	---	---	2:18.90	---	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	2:13.14	2:12.80	---	2:11.62	---	---	---	2:09.11	2:03.85	---	---
Eliza Manning	---	---	---	2:06.34	---	---	---	2:08.81	---	---	---
Ashley Meyer	2:19.19	2:19.78	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Maggie Purcell	---	---	---	---	---	---	2:05.13	---	2:03.53	---	---
Ellie Ronan	---	---	---	2:09.41	---	---	2:09.50	---	2:03.83	---	---
Morgan Soulia	2:08.56	2:07.87	---	2:07.22	---	---	2:05.52	---	2:02.24	---	---

400 IM

Jenna Carastro	---	---	4:45.64	4:46.14	4:44.57	---	---	---	4:29.89	---	---
Lexie Gilbert	---	---	4:39.53	4:36.30	4:36.69	4:36.32	---	---	4:21.54	---	---
Ashley Meyer	---	---	4:51.84	4:50.90	4:51.44	4:50.05	---	---	4:38.02	---	---
Grace Palfreyman	---	---	---	4:47.40	---	4:47.04	---	---	---	---	---
Nicole Piercy	---	---	4:37.49	4:32.87	---	4:31.57	---	---	4:20.53	---	---

	Bucknell Boston U.	RD vs. Davidson	RD vs. Duquesne	ECU Tri-Meet	Patriot Invite	George Washington	Villanova	JMU	Navy	A-10	Last Chance	NCAA Zones
--	-----------------------	--------------------	--------------------	-----------------	-------------------	----------------------	-----------	-----	------	------	----------------	---------------

1-Meter Diving

Alex Beran	217.25	222.30	229.15	228.55	228.65	231.23	207.21	245.16	234.08	232.40	---	181.50
Maddy Chao	233.20	253.45	245.65	233.60	251.50	279.45	237.96	212.39	253.35	249.80	---	177.75
Natalie Hawley	174.50	181.70	184.10	205.70	---	---	201.22	185.16	201.08	190.85	---	---
Sydney Weiskopf	---	---	---	240.25	241.10	231.53	---	220.13	263.93	237.75	---	180.65
Emma Yeakley	179.60	202.65	218.00	216.15	207.00	197.70	226.49	240.96	205.35	208.10	---	---

3-Meter Diving

Alex Beran	244.90	230.05	231.20	209.45	222.90	249.90	244.35	255.90	282.75	262.55	---	214.20
Maddy Chao	201.90	230.70	238.95	240.15	205.10	264.75	244.35	254.47	240.38	273.35	---	204.35
Natalie Hawley	159.05	185.30	182.90	180.25	---	---	---	194.47	179.93	164.50	---	---
Sydney Weiskopf	---	---	---	240.25	252.35	288.30	---	277.20	257.78	262.30	---	216.20
Emma Yeakley	211.95	202.00	205.65	230.15	201.25	189.75	204.22	207.14	216.53	217.05	---	---

Platform Diving

Alex Beran	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	188.70	---	---	178.55
------------	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	--------	-----	-----	--------

100 Freestyle Relay

	Time	Date
1. Gouger, Wallace, Purcell, Shake	45.22	11/30/18
2. Soulia, Gilbert, Palfreyman, Mihm	45.75	11/30/18
3. Carastro, Robertson, Meyer, Piercy	48.11	11/30/18

200 Freestyle Relay

	Time	Date
1. Gouger, Manning, Mihm, Purcell	1:33.55	2/21/19
2. Manning, Purcell, Shake, Gouger	1:35.87	2/1/19
3. Manning, Gouger, Soulia, Purcell	1:36.79	10/20/18

200 Medley Relay

	Time	Date
1. Gouger, Purcell, Soulia, Manning	1:41.68	2/20/19
2. Gouger, Purcell, Ronan, Manning	1:45.80	1/26/19
3. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Mihm	1:46.82	1/19/19

400 Freestyle Relay

	Time	Date
1. Manning, Gouger, Soulia, Wallace	3:22.60	2/23/19
2. Gouger, Manning, Wallace, Shake	3:30.78	1/26/19
3. Soulia, Gouger, Wallace, Manning	3:32.15	11/17/18

400 Medley Relay

	Time	Date
1. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Soulia	3:42.76	2/22/19
2. Gouger, Purcell, Wallace, Soulia	3:51.62	10/20/18
3. Gouger, Purcell, Manning, Shake	3:53.93	2/1/19

800 Freestyle Relay

	Time	Date
1. Soulia, Palfreyman, Wallace, Piercy	7:19.20	2/20/19
2. Piercy, Gilbert, Palfreyman, Wallace	7:40.94	11/17/18